Customer
Drawing
CD-GURO-CEC
GURO-CEC
2020
21.01. Beckmann
D
1
L
1
Description Cable Diameter [mm] Application Range* [mm²] L1 [mm] D1 [mm] Part Number
GURO-CEC-8/12 8 - 12 3 - 4 x 1,5 50 15 CN1960-000
GURO-CEC-11/16 11 - 16 4 - 5 x 1,5 - 2,5 55 18 300158-000
GURO-CEC-16/22 16 - 22 4 - 5 x 4 - 16 60 20 890196-000
GURO-CEC-20/26 20 - 26 4 - 5 x 10 - 16 / 4 x 25 70 24 926542-000
GURO-CEC-23/30 23 - 30 4 - 5 x 25 - 35 / 4 x 50 70 27 096456-000
GURO-CEC-24/34 24 - 34 4 - 5 x 25 - 35 / 4 x 50 70 30 398064-000
GURO-CEC-30/38 30 - 38 4 x 50 - 70 70 34 548978-000
GURO-CEC-38/48 38 - 48 4 x 95 - 120 80 42 540908-000
GURO-CEC-44/54 44 - 54 4 x 120 - 185 90 51 625720-000
* Application Range should be seen as a guideline only, relevant specification is the cable diameter.